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Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
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UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Gender ]0]:} Reservation Seat 12th %
Name Category Allocation
Category

171648 BHUMIKA GOVIND 21-07-2005 General AlOC 85.2000
SINGH

162806 CHHAVI TIRATH RAM 23-01-2005 General AIOC 85.0000

112993 Shivani Ranbir singh 07-08-2004 General AlOC 79.2000

112136 PAYAL SHARMA MUKESH 11-01-2005 General HOGC 83.8000
SHARMA

106094 jyoti sharma surender 03-04-2005 General HOGC 83.2000
sharma

162006 Chetna Birpal 03-09-2004 General HOGC 81.0000

138894 KAJAL JAI 01-01-2005 General HOGC 80.2000
PRAKASH

114584 Kanishka Tomar Dushyant 16-12-2005 General HOGC 80.2000
Tomar

138816 DIMPLE RAJESH 04-03-2004 General HOGC 80.0000
KUMAR

174436 ISHIKA SINGH RISHI KANT 05-08-2004 General HOGC 79.8000
SINGH

196998 Dashneet kaur Kulvinder 25-10-2005 General HOGC 79.2000
singh
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Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
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Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)
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109844

149443

122165

166278

106080

117173

117424

230796

108594

116104

118469

214209

SALONI

SANJANA

MUSKAN SHARMA

RAKSHA

KAJAL MALIK

ARPITA

SUDHA

Simran Kumari

ANJU

BHUMIKA VERMA

Sonal singh

DOLLY

MANOJ
KUMAR

JAI SINGH

SUSHIL
SHARMA

LALIT
KUMAR

MR
INDERPAL
MALIK

RAVI KUMAR

LT THAN
SINGH

Mr. Ajay

Kumar Pandit

TIRATH LAL

SACHIN
VERMA

Jitendra
kumar Singh

VED PAL

F 24-10-2005

F 18-06-2006
F 16-08-2004
F 16-01-2004
F 06-11-2005
F 20-11-2004
F 14-01-2004
F 06-10-2004

F 20-08-2003

F 11-01-2006

F 09-06-2004

F 11-06-2005

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

78.6000

77.2000

77.0000

76.8000

76.8000

76.4000

70.4000

76.2000

69.8000

65.8000

60.4000

60.0000
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College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father

145883

108740

Name
Anshika Ayodhya
Prasad
Chandani Jai kishan
kushwaha

Gender

F

DOB Reservation Seat
Category Allocation
Category

03-08-2004 Backward Class BCB

15-10-2004 Backward Class BCB

12th % Weightage|

65.0000 O

61.8000 O



