UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
1	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	171648	BHUMIKA	GOVIND SINGH	F	21-07-2005	General	AIOC	85.2000	0
2	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	162806	CHHAVI	TIRATH RAM	F	23-01-2005	General	AIOC	85.0000	0
3	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	112993	Shivani	Ranbir singh	F	07-08-2004	General	AIOC	79.2000	5
4	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	112136	PAYAL SHARMA	MUKESH SHARMA	F	11-01-2005	General	HOGC	83.8000	0
5	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	106094	jyoti sharma	surender sharma	F	03-04-2005	General	HOGC	83.2000	0
6	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	162006	Chetna	Birpal	F	03-09-2004	General	HOGC	81.0000	0
7	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	138894	KAJAL	JAI PRAKASH	F	01-01-2005	General	HOGC	80.2000	0
8	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	114584	Kanishka Tomar	Dushyant Tomar	F	16-12-2005	General	HOGC	80.2000	0
9	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	138816	DIMPLE	RAJESH KUMAR	F	04-03-2004	General	HOGC	80.0000	0
10	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	174436	ISHIKA SINGH	RISHI KANT SINGH	F	05-08-2004	General	HOGC	79.8000	0
11	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women,	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	196998	Dashneet kaur	Kulvinder singh	F	25-10-2005	General	HOGC	79.2000	0

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
	Faridabad										
12	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	109844	SALONI	MANOJ KUMAR	F	24-10-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	78.6000	0
13	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	149443	SANJANA	JAI SINGH	F	18-06-2006	General	HOGC	77.2000	0
14	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	122165	MUSKAN SHARMA	SUSHIL SHARMA	F	16-08-2004	General	HOGC	77.0000	0
15	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	166278	RAKSHA	LALIT KUMAR	F	16-01-2004	General	HOGC	76.8000	0
16	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	106080	KAJAL MALIK	MR INDERPAL MALIK	F	06-11-2005	General	HOGC	76.8000	0
17	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	117173	ARPITA	RAVI KUMAR	F	20-11-2004	General	HOGC	76.4000	0
18	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	117424	SUDHA	LT THAN SINGH	F	14-01-2004	Scheduled Caste	SC	70.4000	0
19	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	230796	Simran Kumari	Mr. Ajay Kumar Pandit	F	06-10-2004	Backward Class	BCA	76.2000	0
20	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	108594	ANJU	TIRATH LAL	F	20-08-2003	Backward Class	BCA	69.8000	0
21	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	116104	BHUMIKA VERMA	SACHIN VERMA	F	11-01-2006	Backward Class	BCA	65.8000	0
22	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	118469	Sonal singh	Jitendra kumar Singh	F	09-06-2004	Backward Class	BCA	60.4000	0
23	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	214209	DOLLY	VED PAL	F	11-06-2005	Backward Class	BCA	60.0000	0

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
24	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	145883	Anshika	Ayodhya Prasad	F	03-08-2004	Backward Class	BCB	65.0000	0
25	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	108740	Chandani kushwaha	Jai kishan	F	15-10-2004	Backward Class	BCB	61.8000	0